

TS- 48 of 2023

Order no. 20 Dated: 17.05.2025

Today is fixed for filing amended plaint.

Parties file haziras.

It is seen from the record that plaintiffs filed amended plaint on 17.04.2025. Copy served.

Plaintiff files application U/O 39 R 7 CPC and also files an intimation supported by affidavit. Copies served.

To 24.07.2025 for hearing application U/O 39 R 7 CPC, w/o if any in the meantime and additional w/s by defendants .

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441